TruePLEX Extracellular Core Reagent Kit
9620 Medical Center Drive, Suite 200, Rockville, MD 20850
888-267-4436 (phone)
301-340-9254 (fax)
techsupport@origene.com    www.origene.com   Page 1
APPLICATION GUIDE
AM100097           96 Reactions
TABLE OF CONTENTS

301-340-9254 (fax)
techsupport@origene.com    www.origene.com   Page 3
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number
Description Quantity
AM100097 TruePLEX™ Extracellular Core Reagent Kit 96 Reactions
Components and Component Sets
Catalog
Number
Description Quantity
AM100109 TruePLEX™ Detection Reagent 2 x 96 Rxns
AM100110 TruePLEX™ Wash Buffer Set:
Wash Buffers I and II
2 x 10 ml
2 x 25 ml
AM100111 TruePLEX™ Assay Buffer Set
Assay Diluent, Assay Buffer A, Assay Buffer B
2 x 10 ml
2 x 10 ml
2 x 50 ml
AM100112 Filter Plates with Sealers Pk/5 plates,
15 Sealers
Important Information
• Store the reagents at the temperature and condition specified on the
labels.